11
Product family data sheet
Copyright © 2010-2016 Cree, Inc. All rights reserved. The information in this document is subject to change without notice. Cree® and XLamp® are
registered trademarks and the Cree logo is a trademark of Cree, Inc. UL® and the UR logo are registered trademarks of UL LLC.
Cree, Inc.
4600 Silicon Drive
Durham, NC 27703
USA Tel: +1.919.313.5300

700 mA
Calculated Minimum
Luminous Flux (lm)* order Code
Min. Max. Group Flux (lm) 1000 mA 1500 mA 2000 mA
Cool White 5000 K 8300 K
T5 260 360 511 643 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T5051
T6 280 388 551 692 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T6051
U2 300 416 590 742 XMLAWT-00-0000-0000U2051
Neutral White 3700 K 5000 K
T4 240 332 472 593 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40E4
T5 260 360 511 643 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT50E4
80-CRI White 2600 K 4300 K
T2 200 277 393 494 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20E7
T3 220 305 433 544 XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30F7
Warm White 2600 K 3700 K
T2 200 277 393 494 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20E7
T3 220 305 433 544 XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30F7
85-CRI White 2600 K 3200 K
S4 164 227 323 406 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS40E7
S5 172 238 338 425 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS50E7
S6 182 252 358 450 XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS60E7
90-CRI White 2600 K 3200 K
S4 164 227 323 406 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US40E7
S5 172 238 338 425 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US50E7
S6 182 252 358 450 XMLAWT-00-0000-000US60E7
Notes:
• Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and ±2 on
CRI measurements. See the Measurements section (page 10).
• Typical CRI for Cool White (5000 K – 8300 K CCT) is 65.

Label with Cree Bin Code,
Quantity, Reel ID
Label with Cree Order Code,
Quantity, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Order Code,
Quantity, Reel ID, PO #
Label with Cree Bin Code,
Quantity, Reel ID
Unpackaged Reel
Packaged Reel
Boxed Reel
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Cree, Inc.:
  XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T5051  XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T6051  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LS60F8  XMLAWT-00-0000-
000LT20E6  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20F6  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20F7  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20F8  XMLAWT-
00-0000-000LT30E5  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30E6  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30F5  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30F6
XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30F7  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40E4  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40E5  XMLAWT-00-0000-
000LT40E6  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40F4  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40F5  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40F6  XMLAWT-
00-0000-000LT50E4  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT50F4  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT60E3  XMLAWT-02-0000-0000T5050
XMLAWT-02-0000-0000T5051  XMLAWT-02-0000-0000T5053  XMLAWT-02-0000-0000T6051  XMLAWT-02-0000-
0000T6053  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LS60E8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LS60F8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT20E6  XMLAWT-
02-0000-000LT20E8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT20F6  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT20F7  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT20F8
XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT30E5  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT30E6  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT30E7  XMLAWT-02-0000-
000LT30F5  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT30F6  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT30F7  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT40E3  XMLAWT-
02-0000-000LT40E5  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT40E6  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT40F4  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT40F5
XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT40F6  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT50E3  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT50E4  XMLAWT-02-0000-
000LT50F4  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT60E3  XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T5050  XMLAWT-00-0000-0000T5053  XMLAWT-
00-0000-0000T6053  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LS60E8  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20E7  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20E8
XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT30E7  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT40E3  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT50E3  XMLAWT-02-0000-
000LT20E7  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT40E4  XMLAWT-00-0000-000HS60F8  XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20E7
XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20F6  XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30F6  XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30F7  XMLAWT-00-0000-
000HT40E5  XMLAWT-02-0000-000HT20F7  XMLAWT-02-0000-000HT20F8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000HT30F6
XMLAWT-02-0000-000HT40E5  XMLAWT-02-0000-000US30F8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000US30E8  XMLAWT-02-0000-
000US30Z8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000US40Z8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000US50E8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT20Z6
XMLAWT-02-0000-0000T60E2  XMLAWT-00-0000-000US30F8  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20Z8  XMLAWT-00-0000-
000LT50F5  XMLAWT-02-0000-000PS60E7  XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT30Z6  XMLAWT-00-0000-000HT20Z8
XMLAWT-02-0000-000US40E7  XMLAWT-02-0000-000HS60Z8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000HT20Z6  XMLAWT-02-0000-
000US40Z7  XMLAWT-02-0000-000PS40Z7  XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS50E7  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT40Z5
XMLAWT-00-0000-000US50F8  XMLAWT-00-0000-000LT20Z6  XMLAWT-02-0000-000US40E8  XMLAWT-02-0000-
000PS50Z7  XMLAWT-02-0000-000LT20Z8  XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS40Z7  XMLAWT-02-0000-0000U20E1
XMLAWT-02-0000-000PS50F8  XMLAWT-00-0000-000PS40E8  XMLAWT-02-0000-000US40F8